Lifton Parish Council
Asset Register

2023-24

Sports pavilion, Leat Road
Storage container

Burial Ground, North Road
Recreation Field, Leat Road

Bus shelter, Fore Street

Bus shelter, Lifton Down
Hardwood seat, Church Square
8 public seats, around the parish
3 notice-boards: Fore St, Tinhay, Lifton Down
Children's play equipment
Cricket roller

Grit bins

Speed signs

Clerk laptop

Scanner

Clerk file cabinet

x2 Fireproof document bags
Light column and Light QE11
Duramax bike store

Defibrillator

SW April 2024

223000

3845

4000

2500

350

3300

1100

29812

5000

450

7400

225

50

55

40

5000

439

875
287441

assets 24



