Lifton Parish Council

Asset Register

2023-24

Sports pavilion, Leat Road	223000
Storage container	3845
Burial Ground, North Road	
Recreation Field, Leat Road	
Bus shelter, Fore Street	4000
Bus shelter, Lifton Down	2500
Hardwood seat, Church Square	350
8 public seats, around the parish	3300
3 notice-boards: Fore St, Tinhay, Lifton Down	1100
Children's play equipment	29812
Cricket roller	5000
Grit bins	450
Speed signs	7400
Clerk laptop	225
Scanner	50
Clerk file cabinet	55
x2 Fireproof document bags	40
Light column and Light QE11	5000
Duramax bike store	439
Defibrillator	875
	287441

SW April 2024 assets 24